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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 89 01738 2.4 GLICA DANIEL L I I I 97 I I I 1- A
PA 92 05132 7.4 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT I I 97 I I I I 1- AA
PA 02 10187 1.3 ROBAK JERRY I I I I 96 I I I 1- A
PA 44 13845 3.1 FEGELY BARRY VT I 1 1 961 1 I 1- A
PA 44 02124 7.3 ACIERNO MICHAEL C VT 1 1 I 96 I 1 1- A
NY 07 65554 2.1 REITZ JON W VT I 1 1 95 I I 1- A
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 1 I 95 I 1 1 1- AA
PA 92 02552 6.4 MANETTA II JOHN P 1 1 95 1 I I 1- AA
PA 95 03933 1.1 AUSTIN TOM E SV I I I 1 94 I 1- C
PA 01 15556 5.3 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT I I I I 94 I 1- B
PA 11 11380 5.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM I I I 94 I I 1- A
CT 10 15053 6.1 LONG ERIC I I I I 94 I 1- B
PA 81 06269 6.3 PUPEK RONALD S VT I I I 94 I I 1- A
FL 85 01859 2.2 GOODMAN KEN E SV I 1 I I 93 I 1- B
PA 44 39170 7.2 SHADEL WAYNE R I I I 93 I I 1- A
PA 85 05832 8.1 COOK LEROY C VT I I 93 I I I 1- AA
PA 83 00223 7.1 WALSH BILL VT I I 1 92 1 1 1 1- A
PA 44 25819 5.2 KRONE JACK C SV I I I I I 91 1 1- C
PA 00 00005 7.5 ROHRER GORDON I I I 91 I I I 1- A
PA 93 03679 3.5 KOONTZ NORMAN L VT I I I I 89 I I 1- B
NY 13 14495 2.3 COLLINS BRIANA L LD I I I I I I 88 1_ D
PA 83 00264 3.4 MIERS GARY A VT I I I I I I 881_ DI

PA 44 30960 8.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I I I 88 I I I 1- A
PA 99 01228 8.5 COOK JASON C I 1 I 88 I I I 1- A
PA 02 11424 1.4 ROBAK DAVID I I I I 87 I I 1- B
PA 98 04216 3.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT I I I I I 85 I 1- C
PA 13 12191 1.2 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ I I I I I I 841_ 0
PA 98 00524 1.5 MADER KEN SV 1 1 1 1 1 I 83 1_ 0
PA 05 13000 8.4 SHEPHERD GARY J SV I I I I I I 83 1_ D
PA 05 13687 3.2 HESS CALVIN G I I I I I I 81 1_ D
PA 89 02756 6.2 BIRK CHARLES D I I I I I 80 I 1- C
PA 44 32012 5.4 MURRAY FRED F SV I I I I I I 79 1_ D
CT 12 11400 6.5 PENNELL JUNE F LD I I 1 I I I 77 1_ D
PA 02 10390 5.1 HYDE LINDA D LD I I I I I I 70 1_ D
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From 26. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 22.5 19.5

PA 81 06269 3.2 PUPEK RONALD S VT , , , , 92 , , ,- 24.5
PA 98 04216 4.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT , I 1 1 I 92 1 1- 21. 5
PA 44 04185 6.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV , , , 92 , , , ,- 26
PA 02 10187 1.2 ROBAK JERRY I 1 1 1 1 91 , 1 1- 23
PA 93 03679 4.2 KOONTZ NORMAN L VT 1 1 1 1 , 90 1 ,- 20.5
PA 01 15556 2.5 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 1 1 , 1 1 1 89 1_ 19
PA 44 48031 1.5 WILLIAMS FRED E VT , , , 1 , 88 1 ,- 21
NY 07 65554 3.4 REITZ JON W VT 1 I 1 1 88 1 I 1- 23
PA 99 01228 5.2 COOK JASON C 1 1 1 1 88 1 1 1- 25
CT 10 15053 5.3 LONG ERIC , , 1 , 88 , , ,- 23
NY 13 14495 2.3 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 1 1 1 1 1 I 87 1_ 19.5
PA 92 02552 6.4 MANETTA II ,JOHN P , , , 87 , , I ,- nI

PA 92 051.32 6.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT , I I I 86 1 1 1- 25
PA 11 11380 3.3 DIXON MICHAEL WM , , 1 , 85 , , ,- 23.5
1:'A 44 39170 6.1 SHADEL WAYNE R , , 1 , 85 , I ,- 25.5
PA 44 02124 6.5 ACIERNO MICHAEL C VT 1 , 1 1 85 1 , 1- 25.~
PA 44 25819 1.3 KRONE JACK C SV , 1 , , , 84 , ,- 21.5
PA 83 00223 3.1 WALSH BILL VT I 1 I 1 83 1 I 1- 23.5
FA 85 05832 5.1 COOK LEROY C VT , , , , 82 , , ,- 25
FA 98 00524 2.2 MADER KEN SV , 1 , 1 , , 81 ,_ 19.5
PA 02 11424 1.4 ROBAK DAVID 1 1 1 , , 80 1 ,- 20.5
PA 05 13687 4.4 HESS CALVIN G 1 , 1 1 , 79 , ,- 21
PA 83 00264 2.4 MIERS GARY A VT , 1 , , 1 , 78 1_ 19.5
FA 89 02756 1.1 BIRK CHARLES 0 1 1 I , 1 77 , ,- 2".:
PA 02 10390 2.1 HYDE LINDA D LD 1 1 1 1 , , 77 1_ 18
FA 00 OOOO~) 3.5 ROHRER GORDON 1 1 , 1 77, 1 ,- 23
FA 14 30960 4.5 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I I I I I I 75 ,_ 18
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 44 13845 1.1 FEGELY BARRY VT 91 1- A
PA 44 14733 1.2 FISHER LYNN N 90 1- C
PA 44 48031 3.4 WILLIAMS FRED E VT 89 1- B
PA 04 10508 3.1 GOLASZEWSKI ROBERT 88 1- A
PA 98 04216 1.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT 86 1- C
PA 05 13687 1.4 HESS CALVIN G 86 1- D
PA 44 02124 2.5 ACIERNO MICHAEL C VT 86 1- C
PA 44 04185 3.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 86 1- B
PA 11 11380 1.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM 82 1- C
NY 07 65554 3.3 REITZ JON W VT 82 1- D
PA 85 05832 2.2 COOK LEROY C VT 81 1- C
PA 99 01228 2.1 COOK JASON C 76 1- D
NY 13 14495 3.2 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 76 1- A
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 70 1- D
PA 05 13000 2.4 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 66 1- D
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Total Shooters 46
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 44 14733 3.5 FISHER LYNN N 99 1- A
FA 80 00226 6.1 BANKERT ROBERT W 99 1- A
PA 84 00168 10.4 OTT LESTER R 99 1- AA
PA 12 10901 1.5 MILLER MICHAEL D 98 1- B
PA 81 05915 10.3 RUHL WILBUR E SV 98 1- A
PA 92 05132 8.5 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 97 1- M
PA 92 02552 10.5 MANETTA II JOHN P 97 1- AA
PA 44 48031 4.2 WILLIAMS FRED E VT 96 1- B
CT 10 15053 6.3 LONG ERIC 96 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 95 1- AA
PA 12 l3220 1.2 DANIEL K CASSIDY SV 95 1- D
NY 02 12998 7.1 BROWN PAUL D 95 1- A
NY 10 10604 7.5 HEMLY GARY T SRV 95 1- B
PA 98 04219 9.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 95 1- B
PA 81 06269 10.2 FUPEK RONALD S VT 95 1- A
PA 83 03278 1.4 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 94 1- B
FA 01 15556 2.3 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 94 1- D
PA 44 l3845 3.1 FEGELY BARRY VT 94 1- A
FA 93 03679 3.2 KOONTZ NORMAN L VT 94 1- B
PA 99 01228 4.1 COOK JASON C 94 1- A
PA 85 05832 4.4 COOK LEROY C VT 94 1- AA
PA 12 10397 5.2 BLESSING BRIAN W 94 1- B
PA 83 00223 8.2 WALSH BILL VT 93 1- A
PA 87 05211 1.3 WHITE JOHN C 92 1- AA
PA 98 04216 3.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT 92 1- C
NY 07 65554 7.4 REITZ JON W VT 92 1- A
PA 12 13458 2.5 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHER SJ 91 1- A
FL 85 01859 6.2 GOODMAN KEN E SV 91 1- B
FA 87 00759 6.5 GOODMAN MIKE 91 1- B
PA 91 01675 8.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 91 1- A
PA 44 25819 2.2 KRONE JACK C SV 90 I- e
NH 00 00001 5.3 DUHAIME DOUGLAS 90 1- A
PA 83 00264 5.4 MIERS GARY A VT 90 1- D
NY 04 10509 7.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 89 1- B

PA 44 30960 4.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 88 1- A
PA 05 13687 3.4 HESS CALVIN G 87 1- D
PA 44 47317 5.1 WERNER DAVID R 87 1- C
NY l3 14495 7.2 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 87 1- D
PA 92 01668 5.5 BLESSING KENNETH JR 85 1- B
PA 02 10390 2.1 HYDE LINDA D LD 83 1- D
NJ 05 11731 8.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 83 1_ D
PA 02 14119 8.3 HUNTER ORVILLE S 81 1- C
PA 44 32012 10.1 MURRAY FRED F SV 80 1- D
PA 05 13000 4.5 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 78 1- D
CT 12 11400 6.4 PENNELL JUNE F LO 77 1- 0
NY 13 15201 2.4 STILSON TREVOR P JR 74 1- D
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From 26. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 25.5 22.5 19.5

PA 44 48031 9.3 WILLIAMS FRED E VT 96 1- 21. 5
PA 98 04219 9.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 94 1- 21
PA 91 01675 9.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 94 1- 21.5
PA 92 02552 6.5 MANETTA II JOHN P 93 1- 27
NY 04 10509 7.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 1- 18
PA 85 05832 8.5 COOK LEROY C VT 93 1- 25
PA 12 10901 9.5 MILLER MICHAEL 0 92 1- 20
PA 44 25819 2.3 KRONE JACK C SV 91 1- 21.5
PA 98 04216 3.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT 91 1- 22
PA 44 04185 6.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 91 1- 26.5
NY 13 14495 4.4 COLLINS BRIANA L LO 89 1- 19.5
PA 92 05132 6.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 89 1- 25
NY 10 10604 2.2 HEMLY GARY T SRV 88 1- 21
PA 81 05915 6.4 RUHL WILBUR E SV 88 1- 25
NH 00 00001 3.1 DUHAIME DOUGLAS 87 1- 22
PA 81 06269 8.3 PUPEK RONALD S VT 87 1- 25
PA 12 13458 2.1 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHER SJ 86 1- 22
PA 83 00264 4.2 MIERS GARY A VT 86 1- 19.5
PA 02 14119 4.3 HUNTER ORVILLE S 86 1- 18
NJ 05 11731 7.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 86 1- 19
PA 83 03278 1.4 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 85 1- 26
NY 02 12998 8.1 BROWN PAUL D 85 1- 24
PA 84 00168 8.2 OTT LESTER R 85 1- 24
NY 07 65554 2.4 REITZ JON W VT 84 1- 23
PA 01 15556 7.2 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 84 1- 18
PA 99 01228 8.4 COOK JASON C 83 1- 25
PA 93 03679 3.2 KOONTZ NORMAN L VT 81 1- 20.5
PA 05 13000 4.1 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 81 1- 18
PA 02 10390 7.5 HYDE LINDA 0 LO 80 1- 18
PA 44 30960 3.5 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 79 1- 21
CT 10 15053 2.5 LONG ERIC 78 1- 23
PA 27 05530 1.2 CULBERTSON PETER SV 77 1- 25
PA 05 13687 3.4 HESS CALVIN G 77 1- 21
CT 12 11400 4.5 PENNELL JUNE F LD 76 1- 18
PA 87 05211 6.2 WHITE JOHN C 76 1- 27
NY 13 15201 7.4 STILSON TREVOR P JR 70 1- 18
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0
PA 44 48031 5.4 WILLIAMS FRED E VT 90 1- A
PA 44 13845 1.1 FEGELY BARRY VT 89 1- A
PA 98 04216 1.3 PRENDINGER JIM F VT 89 1- C
PA 91 01675 3.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A SV 89 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 86 1- B
PA 85 05832 5.5 COOK LEROY C VT 85 I- e
PA 12 10901 2.1 MILLER MICHAEL 0 83 1- D
PA 27 05530 3.1 CULBERTSON PETER SV 83 1- B
CT 10 15053 3.3 LONG ERIC 83 1- 0
NY 07 65554 3.5 REITZ JON W VT 83 1- 0
PA 12 13458 2.5 MACNEAL CHRISTOPHER SJ 82 1- 0
PA 44 14733 1.2 FISHER LYNN N 81 1- C
PA 02 14119 2.3 HUNTER ORVILLE S 80 1- 0
PA 99 01228 5.1 COOK JASON C 79 1- 0
PA 05 13687 1.4 HESS CALVIN G 77 1- 0
PA 05 13000 5.2 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 73 1- D
NY 13 14495 3.4 COLLINS BRIANA L LO 69 1- A
PA 44 30960 5.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 69 1- C
PA 01 15556 2.2 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 66 1- 0
NY 13 15201 2.4 STILSON TREVOR P JR 61 1- 0
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 08 10175 4.4 KOZEMKO PAUL A I 100 1- A
PA 09 22503 10.2 KREISL JR WAYNE H I 99 1- B
PA 82 06331 3.3 ANTRIM RICHARD D I 98 1- A
PA 85 05832 6.3 COOK LEROY C VT 97 I 1- AA
PA 92 02552 10.4 MANETTA II JOHN P 97 I 1- AA
PA 84 00168 10.5 OTT LESTER R 97 I 1- M
PA 04 14752 4.2 DEITZ CHARLES J I 96 1- A
PA 99 01228 6.1 COOK JASON C I 96 1- A
PA 08 10156 10.1 BINIEK JOSEPH J I 96 1- B
PA 81 06269 2.2 PUPEK RONALD S VT I 94 1- A
NY 07 65554 2.5 REITZ JON W VT I 94 1- A
PA 44 13845 3.1 FEGELY BARRY VT I 94 1- A
PA 44 30960 4.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I 94 1- A
PA 12 15691 1.1 BAKER BOB E 93 1- C
FL 85 01859 6.2 GOODMAN KEN E SV 93 1- B
PA 10 ll792 7.1 LOREMAN AARON 93 1- B
PA 13 14359 7.5 MCDONALD THOMAS R 93 1- A
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV 92 1- A
CT 10 15053 8.2 LONG ERIC 92 1- B

NY 13 14495 2.4 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 91 1- D
PA 87 00759 6.5 GOODMAN MIKE 91 1- A
PA 88 06602 4.5 PORCELLO JOSEPH 90 1- C
PA 12 10773 7.2 LAROSE JOSEPH M 90 1- C
PA 12 ll037 10.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 90 1- A
PA 05 13687 3.4 HESS CALVIN G 89 1- D
PA 09 23759 7.3 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 89 1- B
NJ 05 ll731 4.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 86 1- D
PA 01 15556 2.3 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 85 1- D
PA 05 13000 6.4 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 83 1- D
PA 44 34411 7.4 PLOTTS JACK M 76 1- D
PA 02 10390 2.1 HYDE LINDA D LD 72 1- D
CT 12 11400 8.3 PENNELL JUNE F LD 72 1- D
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26. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl 27. 25.5 22.5 19.5

PA 12 11037 4.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 96 1- 21. 5
PA 04 14752 2.2 DEITZ CHARLES J 94 1- 22
PA 08 10156 4.1 BINIEK JOSEPH J 94 1- 21
PA 09 22503 7.3 KREISL JR WAYNE H 93 1- 24.5
PA 82 06331 7.5 ANTRIM RICHARD 0 90 1- 25
PA 84 00168 6.5 OTT LESTER R 89 1- 24
PA 10 11792 3.1 LOREMAN AARON 88 1- 23
PA 08 10175 4.5 KOZEMKO PAUL A 87 1- 21
PA 01 15556 5.3 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 87 1- 18
NY 13 14495 5.4 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 87 1- 19.5
PA 89 01738 2.1 GLICA DANIEL L 86 1- 21.5
NJ 05 11731 4.2 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 86 1- 19
PA 85 05832 7.2 COOK LEROY C VT 86 1- 25
PA 44 04185 6.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV 85 1- 26
NY 07 65554 2.4 REITZ JON W VT 84 ,- 23
PA 02 10390 5.1 HYDE LINDA D LD 84 1- 18
PA 99 01228 7.1 COOK JASON C 84 ,- 25
PA 44 27238 7.4 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 84 ,- 24
PA 81 06269 6.3 PUPEK RONALD S VT 82 1- 25
CT 10 15053 6.4 LONG ERIC 82 1- 23
PA 09 23759 3.3 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 80 1- 21.5
PA 01 11687 6.1 PANICHI ROBERT N VT 80 1- 24
PA 88 06602 2.3 PORCELLO JOSEPH 79 1- 24.5
PA 12 10773 3.2 LAROSE JOSEPH M 79 L; 22
PA 13 14359 3.5 MCDONALD THOMAS R 78 1- 22
PA 44 32012 5.5 MURRAY FRED F SV 78 1- 18
PA 44 34411 3.4 PLOTTS JACK M 73 1- 21
PA 05 13687 4.4 HESS CALVIN G 71 1- 21
CT 12 11400 5.2 PENNELL JUNE F LD 67 1- 18
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 44 13845 2.2 FEGELY BARRY VT 96 1- 0

FA 27 05530 3.5 CULBERTSON PETER SV 91 1- B
PA 12 11037 3.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 89 I_- A
PA 04 14752 3.2 DEITZ CHARLES J 88 1- C
PA 44 27238 3.4 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS 87 1- B

FA 99 01228 1.1 COOK JASON C 85 1- 0
PA 09 22503 3.3 KREISL JR WAYNE H 85 1- C
PA 82 06331 2.1 ANTRIM RICHARD D 83 1- B
PA 44 04185 2.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 82 1- A
PA 85 05832 1.2 COOK LEROY C VT 80 1- C
PA 05 13687 2.4 HESS CALVIN G 80 1- D
NY 07 65554 1.4 REITZ JON W VT 76 1- D
NY 13 14495 1.5 COLLINS BRIANA L LD 69 1- A
PA 01 15556 2.3 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT 68 1- D
PA 05 13000 1.3 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 58 1- D


